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The PSE makes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the information stated in the respective
PORs of listed companies. The PSE shall use the information contained in the POR submitted by the company in computing a
company's weight in the index and this may be updated or adjusted consistent with the policy of the Exchange in managing the PSEi

and sector indices.

Vitarich Corporation

VITA

https://edgesubmit.pse.com.ph/submissionHtmlLoad ?submissionNo=2014-0014183

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 - Public Ownership Report
Reference: Amended Rule on Minimum Public Ownership

Report Type

Monthly
Quarterly

Others

Report Date Mar 31, 2014

Computation of Public Ownership

Number of Issued
Common Shares

Less: Number of
Treasury

Common Shares, if
any

0

Number of

2,786,497,901

Outstanding 2,786,497,901

Common Shares

Less :
A. Directors
Name

Jose Vicente C. Bengzon llI
Rogelio M. Sarmiento
Angelito M. Sarmiento
Benjamin I. Sarmiento Jr.
Enrique G. Filamor

Ricardo Manuel M.
Sarmiento

Stephanie Nicole S. Garcia

Lorenzo Vito M. Sarmiento
1}

Eduardo T. Rondain

Manuel D. Escueta

B. Officers

Name

Direct Indirect

10,000 0
88,915,519 92,510
5,000 0

199 0

300 0

500 490

500 3,859

500 0

500 0

1 0

88,933,019 96,859

Total direct & indirect
shares

10,000
89,008,029
5,000

199

300

990
4,359
500

500
1
89,029,878

Total direct & indirect

Direct Indirect

Jose Vicente C. Bengzon Il (same as

above)

Rogelio M. Sarmiento (same as above) -

Ricardo Manuel M. Sarmiento (same as

above)

Stephanie Nicole S. Garcia (same as

above)

shares

% to Total Outstanding
Shares

3.19

3.19

% to Total Outstanding
Shares
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above)

Stephanie Nicole S. Garcia (same as
above)

Guillermo B. Miralles - VP Vismin

Atty. Tadeo F. Hilado - Corporate
Secretary

Atty. Pedro T. Dabu - Asst. Corporate
Secretary

C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Name Direct Indirect

Kormasinc, Inc. 2,376,528,137
2,376,528,137

D. Affiliates

Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares

None 0
0

E. Government

Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares

None 0 0
0

F. Banks

Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares

None 0
0

G. Employees

Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares

None 0 0
0

H. Lock-Up Shares

Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares

None 0
0

I. Others

Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares

None 0 0
0

Number of Listed

Common Shares 409,969,764

Total Number of

Non-Public Shares 2/465,560,515

Total Number of
Shares Owned 320,937,386
by the Public

Public Ownership

0,
Percentage 11.52%

Other Relevant Information

None

Filed on behalf by:

1,000

1,500

2,500

0
0

Total direct & indirect shares
2,376,528,137
2,376,528,137

Name

Designation

ALICIA DANQUE
MANAGER

https://edgesubmit.pse.com.ph/submissionHtmlLoad ?submissionNo=2014-0014183

1,000

1,500

2,500

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares
85.29

6/26/14 4:51 PM



VITARICH CORPORATION
VITA
PUBLIC OWNERSHIP REPORT

Report Date:

Computation of Public Ownership

March 31, 2014

Number of issued Common Shares
Less: Number of Treasury Common Shares, if any
Number of Outstanding Common Shares

2,786,497,901

2,786,497,901

Less:
A. Directors
Direct Indirect Total Direct & Indirect Shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
Jose Vicente C. Bengzon lil 10,000 0 10,000 0.00%
Rogelio M. Sarmiento 88,915,519 92,510 89,008,029 3.19%
Angelito M. Sarmiento 5,000 0 5,000 0.00%
Benjamin |. Sarmiento Jr. 199 0 199 0.00%
Enrique G. Filamor 300 0o 300 0.00%
Ricardo Manuel M. Sarmiento 500 490 990 0.00%
Stephanie Nicole S. Garcia 500 3,859 4,359 0.00%
Lorenzo Vito M. Sarmiento llI 500 0 500 0.00%
Eduarde T. Rondain 500 0 500 0.00%
Manuel D. Escueta 1 0 1 0.00%
Sub-total 88,833,013 96,859 89,029,878 3.19%
Officers
Jose Vicente C. Bengzon [If (same as above) - - - -
Rogelio M. Sarmiento - (same as above) - - - -
Ricardo Manuel M. Sarmiento {same as above) - - - -
Stephanie Nicole S. Garcia {same as above) - - - -
Guillermo B. Miralles - VP Vismin 0 o [¢] 0.00%
Atty. Tadeo F. Hilado - Corporate Secretary 1,000 0 1,000 0.00%
Atty. Pedro T. Dabu- Asst. Corporate Secretary 1,500 0 1,500 0.00%
Sub-total 2500 0 2500 0.00%
Principal Stockholders
Kormasing, Inc. 2,376,528,137 ] 2,376,528,137 85.29%
Sub-total 2,376,528,137 [ 2,376,528,137 85.29%
Subsidiary/Affiliates
Name Direct Indirect Total Direct & Indirect Shares |% to Total Outstanding Shares
Affiliates 0 0 0] 0.00%
0 4] 0 0.00%
Government 0 ] [} 0.00%
0 0 0 0.00%
Banks 0 [o] 0 0.00%
Y 0 [ 0.00%
Employees 0 0 0 0.00%
0 0 0 0.00%
Lock-Up Shares 0 0 o] 0.00%
[+] [¢] o] 0.00%
Others 0 0 0 0.00%,
0 0 0 0.00%
Number of Listed 409,969,764
Common Shares
Total Number of 2,465,560,515
Non-Pubic Shares
Total Number of
Shares Owned 320,937,386
by the Public
Public Ownership 11.52%
Percentage




